
Caroling on Sunday December 15th at 2:00 
At Mary Morse at Heritage, 747 Water Street, Framingham 
 
Contact Carla Dean at carlamdean@gmail.com if you have questions. 
 

 Name Email Phone # of 
Singers  

1 Sheryl Stockless smstockless@gmail.com 508-395-3208 1 

2 carla molina dean carlamdean@gmail.com 908-487-1127 1 

3 Anna Pollard pollarda823@gmail.om 617-538-6155 1 

4 Diana Almquist  tealmquist@gmail.com 508-930-9300 1 

5 Beth Barach bethsbarach@gmail.com 508-641-7576 1 

6 Lilia Weisfeldt lilia@liliaweisfeldt.com 301-538-5248 1 

7 Jen Keane jennifer.keane@me.com 973-222-7530 1-2 

8 Linda Williams Lbwilliams52@gmail.com  1 

9 Susannah 
Wheelwright  

susannah.wheelwright@gmai
l.com 

508-318-8173 1-2 

10 Aoife Johnson susannah.wheelwright@gmai
l.com 

508-318-8173 1 

11 Cathi Ianno cathiif@gmail.com 5088788820 1 

12 Deb Wollner deborahlilli@yahoo.com 781-674-6207 1 

13 Judi Hart jnhart@comcast.net 508-631-1938 1 

14 Sue Seltzer sueseltz@verizon.net 508-654-2805 1 

15 Rhonda Garvin 
Conaway  

letyourlightleadyou@me.com 508-596-5807 1 

16 Jan Westerhoff janwesterhoff19@google.co
m 

508-654-4209 1-2 

17 Cheri Brand cherib1458@gmail.com 781-223-8484 1 

18 Maureen Kaplan maureen_kaplan@comcast.n
et 

508-951-9066 1 
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